

GFWC ILLINOIS SUSTAINERS SOCIETY

Sustaining Our Legacy, Protecting Our Future

Donated by: (please select one)	/C IL Member Club District
DONOR INFORMATION:	
Individual Donor: First and Last Name If Other Donor Type: Contact Name Mailing Address City Phone Please indicate the Rose Level:	y State Zip Code Email Date of Donation:
RED ROSE LEVEL:	\$1,894.00
PINK ROSE LEVEL:	\$ 189.40
YELLOW ROSE LEVEL:	□ \$ 18.94
PAYMENT OPTIONS	
Check (Payable to GFWC IL)	Cash Credit Card
 The GFWC IL Sustainers Society is intended to be an individual giving program. However, if your club or district would like to pledge a commitment level, your club or district would be recognized as a whole at the Convention, on the website, and in the future if pledging at the Red Rose Level. If using a credit card, please call the GFWC IL Office at 815-724-2195 Email or mailing address for acknowledgment:	
*** Do you wish this to be an anonymous of	Ionation? Yes No
time of commitment; the Red Rose and Pink Rose le	be set up. The Yellow Rose level must be paid in full at the evels are available for monthly payment commitments ommitments for these levels must be made by April 1st to
Please complete this form and send it to	GFWC Illinois 310 N. Hammes Avenue – LL4 Joliet, Illinois 60435

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE SUSTAINERS SOCIETY!



JOIN THE GFWC IL SUSTAINERS SOCIETY!

SUSTAINING OUR LEGACY, PROTECTING OUR FUTURE



The purpose of the Sustainers Society is
to provide critical support for the
continued success and growth of
GFWC Illinois' programs, projects, and events.

By offsetting costs associated with these initiatives, the Sustainers Society ensures that GFWC Illinois' vital work can thrive without interruption.

Through the generosity of our members, we can sustain and expand the impact of our community-focused efforts, from leadership development to advocacy and service, ensuring that GFWC Illinois remains a powerful force for positive change, now and in the future.





RED ROSE LEVEL BENEFITS with gift of \$1,894

Each member will be listed in the Convention Program and will be featured with photo on the GFWC Illinois website as a Sustainers Society Red Rose member. Members at this level will also be recognized at all state meetings as a Sustainers Society Red Rose member. Red Rose members are not obligated to make an annual contribution; they will be lifetime Red Rose members by virtue of their initial donation.



PINK ROSE LEVEL BENEFITS with gift of \$189.40

Each member will be listed in the Convention Program and will be mentioned by name on the GFWC Illinois website as a Sustainers Society Pink Rose member. Pink Rose members will need to continue making an annual contribution of at least \$18.94 annually to remain in The Sustainers Society.



YELLOW ROSE LEVEL BENEFITS with gift of \$18.94

Each member will be listed in the Convention Program as a Sustainers Society Yellow Rose member. Yellow Rose members will need to continue making an annual contribution of at least \$18.94 annually to remain in The Sustainers Society.

ONCE YOU'VE JOINED OR PLEDGED A COMMITMENT TO PAY IN INSTALLMENTS (AND ONE PAYMENT HAS BEEN RECEIVED), YOU'LL BE ANNOUNCED AT THE 2025 CONVENTION AS A NEW MEMBER OF THE SUSTAINERS SOCIETY.

MEMBERS WHO JOIN OR MAKE THEIR PLEDGE COMMITMENT BY APRIL 1, 2025 WILL BE CONSIDERED TO BE FOUNDERS OF THE SOCIETY.